SC-7 PARKING LOT ROW MPACTS

W USABLE LAND FOR UM
TN USABLE LAND FOR UM

REQUIRED {NOT INCLUDING PERMANEN' EASEMENTS)

0.25 ACRE

E. STADIUM BLYD
(R.O.W. VARIES)

TEUPDRARY
cRADING Pifus

PERMANENT ROW REQUIRED 0.16 ACRE
TEMPORARY GRADING PERMIT REQUIRED 0.16 ACRE
POST-PROJCT INCREASE IN USABLE LAND FOR UM 0.10 ACRE
POST-PROJCT DECREASE IN USABLE LAND FOR UM 0.00 ACRE

FIELD HOCKEY ROW IMPACTS

PESMANENT ROW REQUIRED

PERMANENT EASEMENT REQUIRED (WATER)

PERMANENT TASEMENT REQUIRED (WATER NOT INCLUDING UNRECORDED SECTION)
TEMPORARY GRADING PERMIT REQUIRED

TEMPORARY GRADING PERMIT REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDING PERMANENT EASEMENTS}
POST-PROECT INCREASE N USABLE LAND FOR UM

POST-PROJECT DECREASE IN USABLE LAND FOR UM

GOLF COURSE ROW IMPACTS

0.06 ACRE
114 ACRE
0.42 ACRE
0.62 ACRE
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RED LOT ROW WPACTS

PERMANENT ROW REQUIRED

PERMANENT EASEMENT REQUIRED (DRAINAGE)

TEMPORARY GRADING PERMIT REQUIRED

TEMPORARY GRADING PERMIT REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDING PERMANENT EASEMENTS) 1.45 ACRE
POST-PROJCT INCREASE N USABLE LAND FOR UM
POST-PROJECT DECREASE N L{SABLE LAND FOR UM

0.1 ACRE
0.03 ACRE
1.48 ACRE

0.22 ACRE
0G.00 ACRE

PROPOSED RIGHT-0F-WAY LEGEND

PROPOSED PERMANENT RIGHT~+

D PROPOSED PERWANENT EASEMENT (WATER OR DRAINAGE) 3 WORKING DAYs |
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